Alternative allele count (G)

80 —

fop)
S
I

IN
o
I

N
o
I

rs77294050 - ENSG00000172292,ENSG00000227617
p-value: 2.08 x 107>

I I I
20 40 60

Reference allele count (T)

80

Percentage alternative (G)

100 —

80 —

60 —

40 —

20 —

Total number of reads

oo° °
o % ° ©
o o0 O o o
(ol °©
o o ° o
o

[ I I I I I |
0 20 40 60 80 100

120



